

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st R/A Bill)
N/Work:- Construction of					
Road From Bharatpur					
To Bharatpur Moriya					
Total Under M.M. Work					
(M.D.B) in Pachaukhi					
Block (Length 1.30 KM)					
N/Agency:- M/S Bankeshwar Singh					
(Bid ID - 413403					
At - Amlori					
Distt - Siwan (Bihar)					
Agreement No - 055BD/2021-2022					
DOA - 06/09/2021					
DOS - 06/09/2021					
DOC - 05/09/2022					
Registration No - 1190373					
PAN - AAUFB3808M1ZB					
Mob No - 9791533917					
Work Allotment					
Letter No - 5579 dated 30/7/2021 (E3)					
Rate:- 13.66% Below (B.O.D)					
Agreement Value:- (9 Road in this PKM)					
(i) Const cost - ₹ 544.44 lac					
(ii) 5 year Maintenance - ₹ 80.31 lac					
Continuation ₹ 624.750196					
(For All Nine Roads)					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final of Construction work)					
ABSTRACT OF					
COST					
Date of Actual Completion					
					→ 04/09/2022
Date of Entry					→ 23-09-2022
All City (Recorded in					
the MGN (2276) Form					
Four MGN (2276) Form					
P/O to (1).					
Item No (179) Providing and					
1/16.					
Fixing of working					
bench mark d/d					
as per direction of (1)					
P/3 Item No (179)					
1300 km @ ₹ 3327.00/km					
					₹ 4976=
Item No (180) Providing and					
1/16.					
Fixing reference					
Pillar d/d (1)					
P/4 Item No (180) 1300 km					
@ ₹ 1762.19/km ₹ 2299=					
Item No (181) Clearing and Grubbing (1)					
2.2 - P/4 Item No (181) 0.6314 Hect					
@ ₹ 51,133.76/Hect ₹ 32,285=					
Continuation					₹ 39,560=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 39,560 = u
Steeno 4/185					Excavation for
3.5(ii)					Roadway in Box-
					Cutting do do as
					per direction of exp
Memo 2220					P/7 iteeno 7/185
					113.775 m ³
					@ ₹ 74.16 / m ³ ₹ 8437 = u
Steeno 7/186					Construction of
3.4.					Embankment do do
					lead 100m do do exp
Memo 2220					P/17 iteeno 18/186 "D" 418.19 m ³
					@ ₹ 188.05 / m ³ ₹ 78640 = u
Steeno 6/187					Construction of
3.3+3.5(ii)					Embankment lead
					of 100.0m exp
					P/18 iteeno 19/187 395.25 m ³
					@ ₹ 152.14 / m ³ ₹ 60,133 = u
Steeno 7/188					Construction
3.14.					of subgrade and
					earthier shoulder exp
					lead 100m & 100m exp
					P/16 iteeno 17/188
					710.11 m ³ @ ₹ 189.68 / m ³
					₹ 134,132 = u
					₹ 320,902 = u

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 3,20,902 = 10
Steeno 9/189					Construction
4.1 RCD					of GSD (50-1) in
					BT. Position) dnd
MB (2276)					as per directions of BOD
P/7 to 10 item No (9/189)					(iv)
323.52 m ²					@ ₹ 3145.45/m ² ₹ 10,17,615 = 10
Steeno 10/190					Providing, laying
4.7.3 (B)					spreading 100 mm.
					Stone-metel (50-3) in
					BT Position 6/9
P/10 Steeno (10/190)					172.125 m ²
@ ₹ 3825.54/m ²					₹ 6,58,126 = 10
Steeno 10/191					Providing and
S.1.					applying Primer coat
					(S.1) do do as per spec
P/15 Steeno (10/191)					2295.00 m ²
@ ₹ 44.09/m ²					₹ 1,01,186 = 10
Steeno 11/192					Providing and
S.2.					applying Tack coat
P/16 Steeno 11/192					(RSI) do do as per spec
2295.00 m ²					@ ₹ 14.96/m ² ₹ 34,333 = 10
Steeno 11/193					Providing and
S.11					applying, Rolling
					of Close graded Formed Compact
					(Roundness) do do as per spec
P/16 Steeno No 11/193					2295.00 m ²
@ ₹ 223.32/m ²					₹ 5,12,519 = 10
					₹ 26,44,681 = 10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	24,44,681=
Steno	13/94	Const of G.B.G.R-L			
4.1 RCD		W.C.C Portsum do do do			
MONO P/11	ite no 11/94				72.675m ³
(276)	@ ₹ 3145.49	m ³			₹ 228595=
Steno	14/95	Providing, Laying			
4.7.3(B)		Spreading and			
		Compacting 100mm			
C.C for	Stone-metel	Cr-3. do do do			
P/11 to 13	ite no	(11/94) (12/95)			"C"
		200.805m ³	@ ₹ 3823.54	m ³	
					₹ 7,67,785=
Steno	13/96	Construction of			
6.4.		Wm-reinforced P.C.C			
		Pavement clo-doos			
		per sq			
P/10 to 15	ite no	(13/96)			"C" 428.384m ³
	@ ₹ 7115.13	m ³			₹ 30,48,007=
Steno	16/97	RCC Mis Grade			
10.1 -		do do (i) Ordinary km			
		Stone do do do			
P/10	ite no	(20/97)			(ii) 2m ³
	@ ₹ 2294.79	each			₹ 4,589=
Steno	(17/98)	RCC Mis Grade do do			
10.1 -		(ii) W 200 mm Stone do do do			
P/18	ite no	(21/98)			(iii) 6 m ³
	@ ₹ 614.80	each			₹ 3685=
Continuation					
Total ₹ 66,97,345=					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F	66,97.34 Sq
Item No (18/199) RCC 10.15 Grade				
10.11 w Boundary Pillar				
Item No (22/200) do do				
P/18 Item No (22/199) 116 Nm				
@ ₹ 504.37/cu				₹ 58,506.40
Item No (19/200) Providing and				
10.2 fixing retro-reflecting				
do do 600mm Circles				
do do				
P/19 Item No (23/200) 18 Nm				
@ ₹ 4968.86/cu				₹ 89,439.00
Item No (24/201) Providing & fixing				
retro-reflecting do do				
500mm equilateral triangle				
Left & Right corner				
P/19 Item No (24/201) 10 Nm				
@ ₹ 5512.85/cu				₹ 55,128.50
Item No (27/202) Providing and				
10.2 fixing retro-reflective				
do do 600mm x 450mm				
rectangular do do				
P/19 Item No (28/202) 8 Nm				
@ ₹ 4829.27/cu				₹ 38,634.16
Item No (29/203) Providing and laying				
813 RCD Thermoplastic do do				
P/19 Item No (26/203) 255.40 m ²				
@ ₹ 735.44/m ²				₹ 187,831.00

Continuation

Total ₹ 71,26,883.00

Continuation

7265,618-u

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R 72.65, 618 = 0
Steno (27/210) Providing Laying					
9.3 (B) of RCCNDP, common					
of Murore Petre of					
Mono (2276) Single Road, do do					
P/G item No (7/210) 22.50m					
@ 2559.291 m					
					2 57584 = 0
Steno (28/211) Providing two					
10.5' Corer's including					
formed Corer's do do					
no per direction					
of Pongu					
P/20 item No (28/211) 133.20m					
@ 97.19/m 2 12945 = 0					
Steno (29/212) P.C.C M20					
12.5 ft (1:2:4) in sub-					
structure do do					
as per direction of					
E/G.					
P/G item No (29/212) 41.6014m					
@ 6421.78/each m 2 267.155 = 0					
Steno (30/204) Planting trees					
11.9 RCD by road side do do					
as per					
P/20 item No (29/204) 48 No					
@ 819.92/each 2 39,356 = 0					

Continuation

"A" ——— 2 76,42658 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ammaent 'A'			B.F.R 76		12,658=0
Steeno (31/218)			Add L.C.d 100		
MB (2276)			40 per cent P/21 (31/218)		
@ 1.40% of Ammaent 'A'					
				⊕ ₹	76,426=0
Steeno (32/219)			Add GST		
@ 12.40% of Ammaent 'A'					
dg - d000					
P/21 Steeno (32/219)					
				⊕ ₹	9,17,119=0
Steeno (33/220)			Add S.F		
@ 1.15545% of					
Ammaent 'A' d000					
P/21 Steeno (33/220)					
				⊕ ₹	88,307=0
Total Ammaent			₹	87,24,510=0	
LOGE 13.66% as per					
Agreement				⊖ ₹	11,91,769=0
				₹	75,32,741=0
Less ⊖ P.P. vide T.M.B					
P/15				⊖ ₹	53,28,068=0
Nett Payable Ammaent				₹	22,04,673=0

Continuation

AG

23/04/22
 23/04/22
 23/04/22
 JE